TEXTURAL/ABSTRACT
IMAGE (MAY INCLUDE
COLOR OVERLAY)
THM 1000
Selective VOC Analyzer for water monitoring
02
03
Drinking water safety

levels in storage tanks and key locations in the distribution system.
10
How to order
Part number: 485128
Description: THM analyzer
Includes:
• 485127 (THM instrument)
• 485067 (Gas connection kit)
• 485002 (Calibration kit)
Note: RoHS compliant lead-free chassis
11
Instrument Accessories
485313
One year extended warranty
One-year plan.
• Must be purchased within 90 days ARO instrument
• Excludes laptop computer and consumables
485314
Installation and user training
Includes factory installation and user training.
485067
THM gas connection kit
For connection to a standard 300 ft3 high pressure gas
cylinder (DOT3AA2400) with a CGA 580 connector.
Includes:
• Victor HPT600 two-stage regulator (1); 5 port w/
pressure relief and shutoff valve; 0-60 psi range;
0-100 psi gauge
• 1/4” NPT to 1/8” compression fitting (1)
• 1/8” A-LOK® nuts and ferrules (6)
• 1/8” OD x 1/16” ID Teflon tubing (25’)
485002
THM calibration kit
A complete set of glassware and syringes required for
preparing six standard solutions for routine instrument
calibration.
• Syringe, 10 ul gas tight (1)
• Syringe, 100 ul gas tight (1)
• Syringe, 2.5 ml gas tight (1)
• Volumetric flask, 100 ml, Class A, (6)
• 40 ml EPA bottles w/Septa caps (12)
485074
Concentrated standard solution for calibration
Certified stock standard solution containing all four
THM compounds. Required for preparing the range
of solution standards used for routine instrument
calibration.
Includes:
• THM calibration/performance ampoule
100 ug/ml, 1 ml (1)
485075
THM sparger bottle
485026
THM sparger tube
485094
THM preconcentrator trap
XA00321 0625
© 2025 Xylem Inc. or its affiliate. All rights reserved.
YSI Incorporated
1725 Brannum Lane
Yellow Springs, OH 45387
Tel +1 937.767.7241